Bijlage 1 Uitslag enquéte rotonde Hellouw

Voorkeur Irenestraat

Voorkeur Rotonde

Alleen fietsers en
voetgangers

Alle Verkeer (m.u.v.
landbouwverkeer)

Geen Rotonde

Korfgraaf

Oudenhof

Totalen 71 deelnemers

36

25

10

17

40

Voorkeurslocatie Rotonde

W Geen

Rotonde

m Korfgraaf
Oudenhof

Voorkeur oversteek Irenestraat

B Alleen fietsers en
voetgangers

B Alle Verkeer (m.u.v.
landbouwverkeer)




